
7.30 Band of H.M. Royal Marines,!
Plymouth Division, "The GreatLittle Army" (Alford), ‘"Lilli-burlero" (arr. Alford)
7.36 "First Flights," starringArthur Askey, ‘"Stinker’? Mur-
dock, with Billy Cotton’s Band|and Cadets of the Air Training
Corps
8. 6 Melodious Moments
8.30 "We, the United Nations:
Yugoslavia" (U.S.A, programme)
8. 2 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 Artur Schnabel (pianist),
Sonata in A Major (Schubert)
10. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.46, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Under One
Flag’
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.80 Educational session2.0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and Bright3.15 Broadcast French Lessons
or Post-Primary Schools
3.80 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session
5.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 Famous Trials: Talk by a
Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Jack Hylton and His Orchestra,
Medley of Chappell Ballads
7.39 "Battle Honour: The Royal
Air Force"
8. 0 Victory Concert, featuringHenri Penn (English pianist),
Mary Pratt (New Zealand con-tralto), Thomas E. West (tenor),
Gil Dech and the 4YA Concert
Orchestra (relay from the TownHall)
9. 2 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Station notices
9.27 Victory Concert (continua-
tion of relay from Town Hall)
410. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood |11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[ENVO_ReReRIe
5. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.30 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
9.46 ‘Starlight’ (BBC pro-duction)
10. 0 ‘Romany Spy"
10.30 Close down

aIN72 |INVERCARGILL: 680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15 A.C.E. TALK: " Preventing
Food Waste"
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. Luneh musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.15 French Lesson for Secon-
dary Schools
5. O Children’s session

°

5.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.45 ‘"‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 Reserved
7.46 After dinner music
7.30 "The Indian Army: its
Variety, History and Tradi-tions’: Prepared by J. J. W.
Pollard
7.48 Overture, "Old Maid and
the Thief," Fantasia, Fugue on
"QO, Susanna," ‘‘Parade"’ (Cha-
sins) (U.S.A. programme)8.0 Music of the Opera
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben All"
8.42 Song of Freedom
8.465 "The Amazing Adventures
of Ernest Bliss"
9. 2 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday. September 25
eSBeccgytl
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 ShoppingMeporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
‘2,30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Heailh and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Ben
Franklin
6.15 London

nade’6.30 Long, ~y7.0 Fred and aagele Everybody7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Dangerous Journey8.0 Current Ceiling Prices

8. & War Correspondent: Never
Come, Night
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Green Archer
10. O Reserved
10.30 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy *
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter session1. 0 Mirthful Meaitime Music1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crossby .
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: The)mmer and the Fly

-20 Susan Lee
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Door with Seven Locks
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)11.0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
390 Health talk
. O Breakfast Club
0 ‘Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
Emma

= ao Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big SisterLunchtime Fare
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)London News
The Editor's DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Musical programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Down Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody

a

ot

ah
ot

NODPTAPOWNNN+

RSoRS

ou

4eo z=

Officer Crossby
Commando Story
The House of Shadows
War Correspondent: Sui-
Lane
Susan Lee
Pedlar’s Pack
The Forger

10. 0 Time Out with Allen Pres
ONO

CNN
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11. 0 London Newss
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesEmma
Bachelor’s Children
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Lunch hour tunes
p.m. Anne Stewart talks
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home. Service session
yce)For Ever Young
Rita Entertains
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
We Were YoungCurrent Ceiling Prices

. War Correspondent: Mus-
solini’s Malta
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Talent Quest (first broad=
cast)
9. 0 Room 13
10. 0 Xavier Cugat and His Wal«dorf Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News

22,A PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-98.30 Good morning!9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Variety
Black Tulip
Emma
Bacheior’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling PricesFor Ever Young
Susan Lee
Fashion Commentary ~ by
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The Forger
Anne Stewart talks
Doctor’s Case Book
Close downSooo
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